



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2289 of 2019

KAMAL DHRUW *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/03/2026	<p>Shri RS Marhas, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Rahul Tamaskar, GA for the State. As prayed, list the matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Barve	

